ITS FREE!

Just hop on the bus.

B

MAINLINE TIMETABLE
Spring 2022 | April 11— June 29, 2022

TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365

MORE

GOOGLE on TahoeTruckeeTransit.com — Use Google to find your way and plan trips.

TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TART makes transfers af the Transit Center located south

of Fanny Bridge and the Tahoe City “Y".

IT’S FREE!

Just hop on the bus.

WEST SHOREES 2 » & R i\ Su A S @iV gt Feiy "oy WAVt tiad o SO U M- NS W i 4 T 0 s ) e o A L o Tl N A g+ 5« 5 | e St ¥ e L RN AT Al oS LT e p i) g
Sugar Pine Point 7:10 8:10 9:10 12:10pm 1:10pm 2:10pm 3:10pm 4:10pm 5:10pm
Tahoma 7:12 8:12 9:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12
Homewood 7:14 8:14 9:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 A R COVID'Iq
Tahoe Pi 7:16 8:16 9:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 I I p !
S?m?;si:{r;es 7.91 8.91 9.91 12.91 1.9] 9.1 3.21 400 5.21 We are committed to ensuring the health and safety of our bus operators and passengers.
Tahoe City Transit Center {Truckee Connection.} Arrive 7:27 8:27 9.27 12:27 1:.27 2:.27 3:.27 4.27 5.27 TART is urging customers to mke precuutions before ndmg pUblI( transit to hEIP
NORTH SHORE reduce the spread of COVID-19 and to follow these simple measures to ensure
Tahoe City Transit Center Depart 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30pm 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 pUb|ic and employee health and sufeiy:
Tahoe City “Y" Swigard’s Hardware 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4.33 5:33 h X ’
Lake Forest 6:39 7:39 8:39 9.39 10:39 1139 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 + Enter the bus through the rear door when possible. The front door will remain
Dollar Hill 6:41 7:41 8:41 9.4] 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 available to riders using mobility devices that require use of a ramp.
Cedar Flo 642 L4 842 %42 10:42 11:42 1242 1:42 242 342 442 2:42 ON-DEMAND NIGHT SERVICE RETURNING FOR SPRING! - Social Distancing Encouraged-— sit 6 feet apart from other passengers.
Carnelian Bay 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44
&qhoegistuh 2gg ;gg ggg 3gg }ggg Hgg }ggg }gg ggg ggg :gg ggg - Passengers are required to wear masks in accordance with TSA's federal mask
Aings beac : : £ E : : : £ £ £ E : mandate. Please visit Tahoetruckeetransit.com for updates on mask guidelines.
Crystal Bay 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 A ril 11 - June 29 2022 Zone 1: P g

P ] Dollar Point Tahoe City. S ide H d * If you have symptoms of COVID-19, avoid exposing others, including refraining
INCLINE VILLAGE EAST BOUND 6pm-10pm ollar Point, Tahoe City, Sunnyside, Homewood, Fromsing aubliciransi
Crystal Bay Club 7:00 8:00 9:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3.00 4:00 p p Tahoma, Olympic Valley. i
Toepa-Southwood/Hwy. 28 7:05 8:05 9:05 11:05 12:05 : 2:05 3:05 4.05 - 9 "
Incline Cleaners/Hwy. 28 7.07 8.07 9.07 11:07 12:07 2.07 3.07 4:07 Zone 2 TART is currently taking the following measures:
Incline Skate Parke/Huy. 28 7.08 8.08 9.08 1108 12.08 2.08 3.08 4.08 TART Connect offers a FREE and easy way to leave AN\ . . o S SR
Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive 7:12 8:12 9:12 11:12 12:12 2:12 3.12 4:12 the car behind. TART connect offers curb-to-curb Brockway, Kings Beach, Tahoe Vista, Carnelian Bay, g )
Tunnel Creek Arrive (Bonanza Lot) 7:20 8:20 9:20 11:20 12:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 service. Reserve your trip via the app or phone with Crystal Bay, Northstar. - Fogging buses every two days with a 72-hour disinfecting agent.
INCLINE VILLAGE WEST BOUND a pickup time in 1-hour or less. SRR\ - Distribution of hand sanitizer, Kleenex, rubber gloves, sanitizing wipes/spray
Tunnel Creek Depart (Bonanza Lot) 7:33 8:33 9:33 11:33 12:33pm 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 Y for employees.
Incline Bowl & Village Blvd. /Juanita 7:38 8:38 9:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 Incline Village, Crystal Bay. KA e s h
Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive 7:42 8:42 9.42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 GET THE filize hand sanitizers in front and/or rear of buses.
Incline Creek/Hwy?28 7:46 8:46 9:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 Learn more about COVID-19
Raleys/Hwy28 1:47 8:47 9.47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4.47 U -
Tahoe Biltmore 7:55 8:55 9:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 TART CON N ECT Placeriiouniy Solac v/coronavirus or

APP! acer County: placer.ca.gov/coronavirus o
]’_‘?Rg" A 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 ) ol TiepuER Dot on
ahoe Biltmore :00am : : : : : :00pm : : : : : _
Kings Beach 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4.03 5:03 Or Ca” (53O> 214 5811
Tahoe Vista 6:09 7:09 8:09 9.09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4.09 5:09
G olanbte i 5 i o T T g 5 W e 0 e —
Cedar Flat 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15
DO"CII’ Hi” 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 TART SERV'CES S U M M E R
Burton Creek 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 ; ; i ; i -
Tahoe City “Y* Bank of America 6:28 7.28 .28 9.28 10:28 11.28 12.28 1.28 2.8 3.28 4:28 5.28 IatoeTTLUCkee .AreaoReg'onlal I?X;'[)To.rtatt'on (T.ZRT) prfov'dzsdpuu'tc transpofrttat'on fo; t?.e fruckee fNorth TART Regional, Night Service and TART Connect:
Tahoe City Transit Center {Truckee Con.} Arrive 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 ake lahoe region. LYur goal at 1 T e e e o el e b 2022
Truckee-Tahoe residents and visitors. We are committed to providing comprehensive, reliable transit service June 30-September 5, 20

WEST SHORE and want our passengers to enjoy a comfortable and pleasant ride.
Tahoe City Transit Center Depart 6:30am 7:30 8:30 11:30 12:30pm 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 . 1
Sunnyside 6:37 731 8:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2.37 3.97 4,37 S Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit
Tahoe Pines 6:42 7:42 8:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 q - o T h T k T .
Homewood 6:45 745 8.45 1145 12:45 145 245 3.45 445 - Food and drinks are prohibited. ahoeTruckeeTransit.com
Tahoma 6:50 7:50 8:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 - Smoking is also not allowed on the bus.

- Loud noises, such as music or loud cell phone conversations, are not permitted.
- Animals, other than service animals, are not permitted on buses.
- Carry-on parcels are limited to two per rider.

All stops are not listed. Confact TART for a complete listing. Schedules run 7-days o week, year-round: TahoeTruckeeTransit.com (530) 550-1212 1 (800) 736-6365. TART is operated by the Placer County and the Town of Truckee.

NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY: The Town of Truckee and Placer County are committed to providing public transportation in an environment that is free from discrimination on the basis of race, color and national origin. Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit (TART) operates services without regard to race, color and national origin. Any person who believes that he or she
has been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin with respect o TART services should contact: Town of Truckee Transit Division 530-582-2489 | aknotts@townoftruckee.com or Placer County 530-550-1212 | tart@placer.ca.gov.

& TART

Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit



IT’S FREE!

Just hop on the bus.

B

89 SOUTHBOUND | TRUCKEE TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER

HIGHWAY 89 and HIGHWAY 267
Spring 2022 | April 11— June 29, 2022
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365

TRUCKEE LOCAL ROUTE A

Spring 2022 | April 11— June 29, 2022
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | Where is my TART BUS? NextBus.com

WESTBOUND | DONNER LAKE

Truckee Depot** 7:30um 8:30 9:30 11:30 12:30 1.30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30pm Edwin Rd. / Henness Rd. 6:30om 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30pm 1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30  5:30pm

Tahoe Forest Hospital 1:32 8:32 9:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 Truckee Way / Rue Ivy S 10310 TS 1 0 3 T T T2Y0 | o T o T I S 15 131

Gateway Center 1:33 8:33 9:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2.33 3.33 4:33 5:33 Truckee Way / Coburn Crossing Apts. BEVL - JRy] . (HEp G)ey) - MINEy] Diey) Npay) . (ep) | bikyl  Epeyls Oyl ey,

Hwy 89/Crossroads Center 1:34 8:34 9:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 Brockway Rd. / Palisades Dr./7-11 6:36  7:36  8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36  1:36  2:36  3:36  4:36  5:36

West River St. / Hwy. 89 1:35 8:35 9:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 Brockway Rd. / Cedar House Sport Hotel 370 37E 0 O TR0 3T 07 1o 71 2 3 /R s T 2 3 3 T A 3 75 37,

Olympic Valley Rd. / Hwy. 89 1:47 8:47 9:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:.47 4:47 5:47 Brockway Rd. / Village Green MHP 6:38 738 838 938 10.38 11.38 1238 1.38 238 338 438 538

Olympic Valley Clock Tower 7:52 8:52 9:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:05 5:05 6:05 Brockway Rd. / The Rock /Fifty-Fifty 6:39  7:39  8:39  9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39  2.39 339 439  5.39

Village at Palisades Tahoe — East 7:54 8:54 9:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 4:07 5:07 6:07 Brockway Rd. / Reynold Way 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2.40 3.40 4:.40  5.40

Olympic Valley Rd. / Squaw Creek Rd. 1:57 8:57 9:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:51 4:10 5:10 6:10 Estates Dr. / Senior Apartments 6:42  7:42  8:42  9:47 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 247 342 442 542

Olympic Valley Rd. / Hwy. 89 7:59 8:59 9:59 11:59 12:59 1:39 2:59 4:12 5:12 6:12 Brockway Rd. / Regional Park 6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 1143 1243 143  2.43 343 443 543

River Ranch 8:05 9:05 10:05 12:05pm 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:18 5:18 6:18 Truckee Depot (Connedt to Regional TART/Greyhound/Amirak)  6:45  7:45  8:45  9.45 10:45 11:.45 12:.45 1.45 2.45 3.45 4.45 5.5

Tahoe City Transit Center* 8:15 9:15 10:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 sHIS 4:28 5:28 6:28 Donner Pass Rd. / Tahoe Forest Medical Offices 6:47  7:47  8:47  9:47 10:47 11:47 1247  1:47 2.47 3:41 447 5:47
Donner Pass Rd. / Gateway/Safeway (Connect fo Hwy. 89 TART) 6:48  7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48  2:48 3:48  4:48  5:48

89 NORTHBOUND HIGHWAY | TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TO TRUCKEE Donner Pass Rd. / Meadow Way/7-11 6:50 750  8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 150 2:50 3.50 4:50 550

Tahoe Biltmore (Crystal Bay) 6:00am 7:00 Donner Pass Rd. / Northwoods Blvd. 651 7:51 851 951 10:51 11551 1251 151 251 351 451 551

Kings Beach 6:03 7:03 Donner Pass Rd. / Highway Rd. 6:52  7:52  8:52 952 10:52 11:52 1252 152 252 352 452 5:52

Tahoe (iTV Transit Center® 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:50 4:50nm Donner Pass Rd. / Donner Memorial State Park 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12.54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4.54 5:54

Olympic Valley Rd. / Hwy. 89 6:39 7:39 8:39 9.39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:59 4:59 Donner Pass Rd. / Moraine Rd./Sticks Market 6:56  7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 1256 1:56 256 3:56  4:56  5:56

Olympic Valley Clock Tower Arrive 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 4:04 5:04 Donner Pass Rd. / South Shore Dr. 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:.00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00

Olympic Valley Clock Tower Depart 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 4:04 5:04

Village at Palisades Tahoe — East 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 245 4.06 5:06 EASTBOUND | RECREATION CENTER

Olympit Valley Rd / SQUOW Creek Rd 6:50 7:50 8:50 9.50 11:50 12.50 1:50 2:50 4.10 5:10 Donner Pass Rd. / South Shore Dr. 7:00am 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:[]00m 1:00 2:00 3:00 4.00 5:00 6:[10llm

Olympic Valley Rd. / Hwy. 89 6:52 7:52 8:52 9.52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:12 5:12 Donner Pass Rd. / Donner Memorial State Park 7.05  8:.05  9:05 10.05 11:05 12:05 1:.05 2.05 3:05 4.05 5:05 6:05

West River St. / Hwy. 89 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:20 5:20 Donner Pass Rd. / Cold Stream Rd. 7.06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:.06 2.06  3:06 4:.06 5:06  6:06

Bank of America — Truckee 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 12:02 1:02 2.02 3.02 4.22 5.2 Donner Pass Rd. / Tri-Counties Bank Plaza 7.07  8:.07 907 10:07 1107 12:07 1.07 2.07 3:.07 4.07 5:07  6:.07

Tahoe Forest Hospital 7.03 8.03 9.03 10:03 12:03 1:03 2.03 3.03 4.3 5.3 Donner Pass Rd. / Truckee High School 7:08  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1.08 2.08 3:.08 4:.08 5.08  6:08

Truckee Depot** 7:10 810 9.10 10:10 12:10 1.10 2.10 3:10 4.30 5.30 Donner Pass Rd. / Westgate Center/Wild Cherries 7:09  8:09 9:.09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:.09 3:09 4.09 5:.09 6:09
Deerfield Dr. / Crossroads Center (Connect to Hwy 89 TART) 7:11 8:11 9:11 1011 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11
Donner Pass Rd. / Vista Ave./Grocery Outlet 7:13 813 913 1013 1113 1213 1.3 213 313 4.3 513 613

267 SOUTHBOUND TRUCKEE DEPOT TO CRYSTAL BAY Donner Pass Rd. / Tahoe Forest Cancer Center 714 814 914 10:14 1114 1214 114 214 314 414 514 614

Truckee Depot** 7:00am 8.00 9.00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2.00 3.00 4.00 Truckee Depot (Connect to Regional TART/Greyhound/Amirak) 7:24  8:24  9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 324 4.4 524 6:24

T i 7.04 8.04 9.04 11.04 12.04 1.04 2.04 3.04 4.04 Roundhouse Way / Artist Loft Apts. 7:25 825 925 10:25 11225 12:25 125 225 325 425 525  6:25

Soaring Way / Raley's 7.07 8.07 9.07 11.07 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 Truckee Way / Stockrest Springs Rd./Coburn Crossing Apts. 7:26  8:26  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26  2:26 3:26  4:26  5:26  6:26

Truckee Airport 7:09 8:09 9.09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2.09 3.09 4.09 Donner Pass Rd. / Recreation Center 77708 770 7] S T052 78811 - 7 2= 2 T =27 ) P73 77 WA 2T =71 86 7.

Northstar Village 7.9 8:21 9.9] 11.21 12.21 1.21 2.9 3.9 4.1 Edwin Rd. / Henness Rd. 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:.30 3:30 430 5:30 6:30

Suwmill Heights 727 827 927 ”27 ]227 ]27 227 327 427

Stewart Way / Hwy. 267 7:35 8:35 9.35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2.35 3.35 4:35

Secline St.—Kings Beach 7:43 8:43 9.43 11:43 12:43 1:43 243 3.43 4.43

Racoon St.—Kings Beach 7:46 8:46 9.46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2.46 3:46 4.46

Crystal Bay Club* 7:50 8:50 9:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50

367 II‘IOI;TdH?COUNlDacﬁYSTAl BAY TO TRUCKEE DEPOT e - 7 e = s = -2 h = AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK TO ALL NEIGHBORHOODS AND COMMERCIAL CENTERS — RESERVATIONS: (530) 550-7451

tateline Rd. (Crystal Bay :00am : : : :00pm : : : : :00pm . n . .

T = & 3T T i o 57 i i3 2 Reservations are required at least 24 hours in advance of the requested ride.

Secline St.—Kings Beach 7.07 807 9.07 11.07 12:07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.07 Diaka-Ride is a door to door service provided under the Americans with Disabilities Act. Persons with disabilities that prevent them from using the Truckee Local Fixed Route System

Stewart Way / Hwy. 267 7:12 8:12 9:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 should contact the number above to receive priority service on Dial-a-Ride. This service also is available to the general public.

SuwmiIIHeights 7:]9 8:]9 9:]9 ”:]9 ]2:]9 ]:]9 2:]9 3:]9 4:]9 5:]9

Northstar Village 7:25 8.25 9.25 11:25 12:25 125 925 3.25 4:25 5.25 DIAL-A-RIDE FARES — ADA CERTIFIED PASSENGERS RIDE FREE

Truckee Airport 7:41 8:41 9.41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 341 4:41 5:41 J Y, .

Soaring Way / Raley's 7.43 8.43 9.43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2.43 3.43 443 5.43 Adul Senior /'Person vith Disabiliy Chld under 12

Best Western 7:46 8:46 9.46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5.46 ONE WAY $6.00 $2.00 $2.00

Truckee Depot 7:50 8:50 9:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3.50 4:50 5:50 PUNCH PASS $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

89

Henness Flat

TRUCKEE [-80 s REN—O
= 180 Afe e = ol Bt -
Depot © 267
South ) Brockway
B':ﬂre e Rd. KINGS INCLINE
' Deerfeld Dr. | Crossrods NORTHSTAR ® BEACH "Pim B VILLAGE
Minnow 4 ®
Palisades Tahoe OLYMPIC TAHOE VISTA oJ. B
Olympic Valley VALLEY @ "“““2;' e CRYSTAL BAY
28 Brockway Dimlr(lond
Palisades Tahoe G Hyatt Pea
Alpine Meadows 2 i PD.MCARN ELIAN BAY
oo TAHOE CITY
Tahoe City Transit Center @ Sand Harbor
Granlibakken
SUNNYSIDE
¥ LAKE TAHOE
Homewood Mountain Resort HOMEWOOD
TAHOMA
Sugar Pine Point
o
MEEKS BAY
o (P} o
TART PUBLIC TART TART TART
PUBLIC PARKING CONNECT CONNECT  CONNECT
BUS ZONE 3

NORTH LAKE TAHOE

" SENPRESS

Take the easy road.

Offering year-round, daily scheduled service between
Reno-Tahoe International Airport and
the North Lake Tahoe-Truckee region with local transit connections.

(833)709-8080 | NorthLakeTahoeExpress.com



